Position

Admin Nec Small High School
Tchr Alternative Ed

Tchr Alternative Ed
Community Service Assistant
Community Service Assistant

Tchr Alternative Ed

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Mt
Mt
Mt
Mt
Mt
Mt

. Diablo Unified
. Diablo Unified
. Diablo Unified
. Diablo Unified
. Diablo Unified
. Diablo Unified

Department

Gateway High
Gateway High
Gateway High
Gateway High
Gateway High
Gateway High

Total Wages

$93,348
$68,969
$37,216
$22,207
$3,923
$1,257

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$17,681
$14,262
$5,424
$5,273
$1,014
$645



