Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Admin Nec Small High School		Mt. Diablo Unified	Gateway High	\$93,348	\$17,681
Tchr Alternative Ed		Mt. Diablo Unified	Gateway High	\$68,969	\$14,262
Tchr Alternative Ed		Mt. Diablo Unified	Gateway High	\$37,216	\$5,424
Community Service Assistant		Mt. Diablo Unified	Gateway High	\$22,207	\$5,273
Community Service Assistant		Mt. Diablo Unified	Gateway High	\$3,923	\$1,014
Tchr Alternative Ed		Mt. Diablo Unified	Gateway High	\$1,257	\$645